常 州 曼 淇 威 电 气 产 品 有 限 公 司
Changzhou Match-Well Electrical Products Co., Ltd.
MATCH-WELL
Motor &  Fan 曼淇威新品电机、风机
New
Type
型号
Voltage
电压
V
Frequency
频率
Hz
Current
电流
A
Input
输入
W
Output
输出
W
Speed
转速
r/min
MWS7-4E-D 220-240 50/60 0.12 14 7 1300
MWS7-4E-S 115 50/60 0.13 11 7 1550
MWS10-4E-D 220-240 50/60 0.14 17 10 1300
MWS10-4E-S 115 50/60 0.21 16 10 1550
MWS16-4E-D 220-240 50/60 0.25 30 16 1300
MWS16-4E-S 115 50/60 0.40 25 16 1550
MWS20-4E-D 220-240 50/60 0.25 30 20 1500
MWS25-4E-D 220-240 50/60 0.30 36 25 2300
25.9 ±0.5
29.5 ±2
41.5 ±2
77.2 ±2

Input
输入
W
Output
输出
W
Speed
转速
r/min
L
mm
YZF5-A 115 50/60 0.40 5 30 1300 31.5
YZF5-B 220-240 50/60 0.20 5 30 1550 31.5
YZF7-A 115 50/60 0.46 7 31 1300 37.5
YZF7-B 220-240 50/60 0.23 7 31 1550 37.5
YZF10-A 115 50/60 0.50 10 36 1300 37.5
YZF10-B 220-240 50/60 0.25 10 36 1550 37.5
YZF16-A 115 50/60 0.90 16 60 1300 93.5
YZF16-B 220-240 50/60 0.45 16 60 1550 93.5
YZF18-A 115 50/60 1.0 18 70 1300 98.5
YZF18-B 220-240 50/60 0.50 18 70 1550 98.5
YZF25-A 115 50/60 1.4 25 90 1300 108.5
YZF25-B 220-240 50/60 0.70 25 90 1550 108.5
Shaded-Pole Motors  罩极电机
Application 用途
For freezer fan and similar purposes
用于冷柜风机及类似用途

Output
输出
W
Speed
转速
r/min
Efficiency
效率
%
IP防护等
级
备注
MWS80-8E-S
220-240 VAC 50/60
0.54/0.45 106 80 1350 76 42 Double Shaft
双轴MWS120-8E-S 0.8/0.67 160 120 1300 76 42
MWS80-8E-D 0.54/0.45 106 80 1350 76 42 Single Shaft
单轴MWS120-8E-S 0.8/0.67 160 120 1300 76 42
MWS80-8E-S2 0.73/0.67 106 80 1350/1100/950 76 20 Double Shaft
双轴MWS120-8E-S2 1.1/1.01 160 120 1300/1050/900 76 20
MWS80-8E-D2 0.73/0.76 106 80 1350/1100/950 76 20 Single Shaft
单轴MWS120-8E-D2 1.1/1.01 160 120 1300/1050/900 76 20
MWS80-8K
310 VDC /
0.34 106 80 1350 76 42 Double Shaft
双轴MWS120-8K 0.51 160 120 1300 76 42
MWS80-8K2 0.34 106 80 1350 76 42 Single Shaft
单轴MWS120-8K2 0.51 160 120 1300 76 42
Main Technical Data 主要技术数据
5 6
Add:  15/F, Phoenix Hotel, Tongjiang Rd.555, Changzhou City,
 Jiangsu Pr. China  213022